AMERICAN

'RODEO——==

QUALIFIERS 4
WEST REGION QUALIFIER

BREAKAWAY ROPING

NAME HOMETOWN TIME PLACING AR/POINTS
Jackie Crawford Stephenville, TX 7.38 (on 3) 1 AA
Beau Peterson Council Grove, KS 7.61 (on 3) 2 AA
Beau Peterson Council Grove, KS 7.86 (on 3) 3 AA
Hadley Thompson Yoder, WY 8.09 (on 3) 4 AA
Jackie Crawford Stephenville, TX 8.10 (on 3) 5 AA
Taylor Girvin Flagstaff, AZ 16.81 (on 3) 6 AA

Landry Haugen Sturgis, SD 17.89 (on 3) 7 AA



Quealy Probst

Cora Brunori

Caydee Jo Johnson

Brealynn Huwa

Lavoye Garnhart

Madison OQuthier

LeighAnn Scribner

Martha Angelone

Bailey Bates

Tibba Smith

Lavoye Garnhart

Jade Mitchell

Martha Angelone

Shania Johnston

Hana Weston

Jade Mitchell

Poolville, TX

Rimrock, AZ

Roggen, CO

Roggen, CO

Casper, WY

Fulshear, TX

Edgewood, NM

Stephenville, TX

Mexican Springs, NM

Hobbs, NM

Caper, WY

Weatherford, TX

Stephenville, TX

Calera, OK

Laketown, UT

Weatherford, TX

5.70 (on 2)

5.78 (on 2)

6.22 (on 2)

6.34 (on 2)

6.66 (on 2)

15.24 (on 2)

15.40 (on 2)

15.53 (on 2)

15.77 (on 2)

15.84 (on 2)

24.11 (on 2)

24.70 (on 2)

2.10 (on 1)

2.14 (on 1)

2.43 (on 1)

2.44 (on 1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

AA

25 pts

24 pts

23 pts

22 pts

21 pts

20 pts

19 pts

18 pts

17 pts

16 pts

15 pts

14 pts

13 pts



Brooke Bruner

Madison OQuthier

Hana Weston

Kearstyn Betts

Cassie Camairillo

Gentry Goza

Haiden Thompson

Caydee Jo Johnson

Mandi Holland

Brealynn Huwa

Johnnie Rose Bray

Hadley Thompson

Brooke Bruner

Taylor Girvin

Tibba Smith

Johnnie Rose Bray

Parker, CO

Fulshear, TX

Laketown, UT

Calera, OK

Maricopa, AZ

Loma, CO

Yoder, WY

Roggen, CO

Phoenix, AZ

Roggen, CO

Wittmann, AZ

Yoder, WY

Parker, CO

Flagstaff, AZ

Hobbs, NM

Wittmann, AZ

2.52 (on1)

2.70 (on 1)

272 (on1)

2.78 (on 1)

2.80 (on 1)

2.83 (on 1)

3.16 (on 1)

3.56 (on 1)

4.25 (on 1)

4.88 (on 1)

12.36 (on 1)

12.58 (on 1)

NT

NT

NT

NT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Ky

12 pts

11 pts

10 pts

9 pts

8 pts

7 pts

6 pts

5 pts

4 pts

3 pts

2 pts



Haiden Thompson

LeighAnn Scribner

Kaydin Finan

Kaydin Finan

Yoder, WY

Edgewood, NM

Wickenburg, AZ

Wickenburg, AZ

NT

NT

NT

NT



