



WEST REGION QUALIFIER

RISING STARS

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

DECEMBER 18, 2025

BREAKAWAY ROPING

NAME	HOMETOWN	TIME	PLACING	AA/POINTS
Jackie Crawford	Stephenville, TX	7.38 (on 3)	1	AA
Beau Peterson	Council Grove, KS	7.61 (on 3)	2	AA
Beau Peterson	Council Grove, KS	7.86 (on 3)	3	AA
Hadley Thompson	Yoder, WY	8.09 (on 3)	4	AA
Jackie Crawford	Stephenville, TX	8.10 (on 3)	5	AA
Taylor Girvin	Flagstaff, AZ	16.81 (on 3)	6	AA
Landry Haugen	Sturgis, SD	17.89 (on 3)	7	AA

Quealy Probst	Poolville, TX	5.70 (on 2)	8	AA
Cora Brunori	Rimrock, AZ	5.78 (on 2)	9	AA
Caydee Jo Johnson	Roggen, CO	6.22 (on 2)	10	AA
Brealynn Huwa	Roggen, CO	6.34 (on 2)	11	25 pts
Lavoye Garnhart	Casper, WY	6.66 (on 2)	12	24 pts
Madison Outhier	Fulshear, TX	15.24 (on 2)	13	23 pts
LeighAnn Scribner	Edgewood, NM	15.40 (on 2)	14	22 pts
Martha Angelone	Stephenville, TX	15.53 (on 2)	15	21 pts
Bailey Bates	Mexican Springs, NM	15.77 (on 2)	16	20 pts
Tibba Smith	Hobbs, NM	15.84 (on 2)	17	19 pts
Lavoye Garnhart	Caper, WY	24.11 (on 2)	18	18 pts
Jade Mitchell	Weatherford, TX	24.70 (on 2)	19	17 pts
Martha Angelone	Stephenville, TX	2.10 (on 1)	20	16 pts
Shania Johnston	Calera, OK	2.14 (on 1)	21	15 pts
Hana Weston	Laketown, UT	2.43 (on 1)	22	14 pts
Jade Mitchell	Weatherford, TX	2.44 (on 1)	23	13 pts

Brooke Bruner	Parker, CO	2.52 (on 1)	24	12 pts
Madison Outhier	Fulshear, TX	2.70 (on 1)	25	11 pts
Hana Weston	Laketown, UT	2.72 (on 1)	26	10 pts
Kearstyn Betts	Calera, OK	2.78 (on 1)	27	9 pts
Cassie Camarillo	Maricopa, AZ	2.80 (on 1)	28	8 pts
Gentry Goza	Loma, CO	2.83 (on 1)	29	7 pts
Haiden Thompson	Yoder, WY	3.16 (on 1)	30	6 pts
Caydee Jo Johnson	Roggen, CO	3.56 (on 1)	31	5 pts
Mandi Holland	Phoenix, AZ	4.25 (on 1)	32	4 pts
Brealynn Huwa	Roggen, CO	4.88 (on 1)	33	3 pts
Johnnie Rose Bray	Wittmann, AZ	12.36 (on 1)	34	2 pts
Hadley Thompson	Yoder, WY	12.58 (on 1)	35	1 pt
Brooke Bruner	Parker, CO	NT	—	—
Taylor Girvin	Flagstaff, AZ	NT	—	—
Tibba Smith	Hobbs, NM	NT	—	—
Johnnie Rose Bray	Wittmann, AZ	NT	—	—

Haiden Thompson

Yoder, WY

NT

—

—

LeighAnn Scribner

Edgewood, NM

NT

—

—

Kaydin Finan

Wickenburg, AZ

NT

—

—

Kaydin Finan

Wickenburg, AZ

NT

—

—